
27. Saarland Ladies Open 2019

Heusweiler, 05.01.2019

Klasse

weibliche Aktive
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

53kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Heidi Morjan AC Ückerath
SS 6:0

52
SS 8:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  14 1.

2 Aliséa  Baudelot Saint Quentinois
0:52

01 Fr
2:57

03
 0  0  0  0  4 3.

3 Laura Hübsch AC Heusweiler
Fr

1:05

01
SS 2:4

52
 1  5  1  0  2 2.
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